50      SANASA Development Bank PLC    Annual Report 2018
Investor Relations    Contributing to Society and the Environment
Investor
Relations
SANASA Development Bank PLC    Annual Report 2018      51
Investor relations consists of a dialogue between the Bank and
the financial markets, of information that helps the investment
community, make judgements on the Bank’s market value vis-a-vis

Stock symbol		  : SDB.N000
Debentures
Type Code ISIN Par value
LKR
Coupon rate
(Per annum)
%
Credit
rating
A SDB-BD-
31/12/18-C2338-9.6 LK0412D23386 100 9.60 A+(SO)
B SDB-BD-
31/12/20-C2337-10 LK0412D23394 100 10.00 A+(SO)
C SDB-BD-
31/12/18-C2340-9.9 LK0412D23402 100 9.90 A-(SO)
D SDB-BD-
31/12/20-C2339-10.30 LK0412D23378 100 10.30 A-(SO)
Credit ratings
The Bank has obtained credit ratings from Fitch Ratings Lanka Ltd.,
and ICRA Lanka Limited. The ratings take into consideration the Bank’s
performance, asset quality, capitalisation, liquidity and market position
among others.
Rating entity Rating
Fitch Ratings Lanka Ltd. BB+(Stable)
ICRA Lanka Limited SL BBB-Stable outlook
Useful links for investors
Information Link (website)
SDB Bank www.sdb.lk
Colombo Stock Exchange www.cse.lk
Fitch Ratings Lanka Ltd. www.fitchratings.lk
Central Bank of Sri Lanka www.cbsl.gov.lk
Investor Relations
52      SANASA Development Bank PLC    Annual Report 2018
Investor Relations
	 To create value,
grab attention, and
make relationships
with existing and
potential investors
and other related
stakeholders while
making continuous
and consistent
communications
	 Annual General
Meeting
	 Financial results
	 Fundraising
	 Analysis
	 Forward-looking
statements
	 Regulatory
compliance
	 Preparing financial
announcement
	 Ensure powerful equity story
	 Communication with rating
agencies and regulatory
authorities
	 Coordination with internal
parties regarding investor relations
	 Handling medias
(websites, papers, articles, calls etc.)
Objective Results
System of investor
relations
Supervision by Board of Directors and other committees
Decision-making and execution by Chief Executive Officer
Our Listed Securities
Summary of trading activity
SDB Bank
Share Trading
2018 2017 2016 2015 2014